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Blow Mold Vacuum Hose

88050604

88050601

88050602

88050603

CE154

CE155

CE156

CE157

Ø38mm x 29ft (9m)

Ø38mm x 36ft (11m)

Ø38mm x 42ft (13m)

Ø38mm x 49ft (15m)

Code Model Size

The economic blow mold 

flexible hose is made 

specifically for pool 

vacuuming. It withstands 

pool chemicals and 

outdoor conditions. The 

inner wall design of the 

hose also allows for an 

efficient flow of the pool 

cleaning.

Spiral Wound Vcuum Hose

88050608

88050609

88050610

88050611

88050612

CE160

CE161

CE162

CE163

CE164

Ø38mm x 30ft (9.1m)

Ø38mm x 35ft (10.7m)

Ø38mm x 40ft (12.2m)

Ø38mm x 45ft (13.7m)

Ø38mm x 50ft (15.2m)

Code Model Size

The Emaux spiral wound 

hose has a crush proof 

construction and is used 

by service professionals 

to manually vacuum the 

pools. The hose is known 

for their high quality, 

durable construction, UV 

protection and abrasion 

resistance.

Telescopic Poles are constructed of premium drawn aluminium tubing. With the 

wall thickness of 1.2mm, the OD and ID are 31.8mm and 29.4mm respectively. It 

comes with vinyl handle and user-friendly grip lock.  Designed to work with hand 

skimmers, leaf rakes, brushes and vacuum heads. 

Aluminium Telescopic Poles With Grip Lock

88050501

88050502

88050503

88050504

88050506

CE132

CE133

CE134

CE135

CE136

2 x 2.4m

2 x 3m

2 x 3.5m

2 x 4m

2 x 1.8m

Code Model Size
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88050215 CE205

Code Model

14” Stainless Steel Algae Brush

88050214 CE204

Code Model

9” Stainless Steel Algae Brush

88050216 CE206

Code Model

18” Stainless Steel Algae Brush 

Stainless Steel Algae Brushes

Stainless Steel Algae Brushes are made of reliable ABS and Stainless Steel AISI-316. It is used to clean up the stubborn 

algae grows in the walls of concrete pools. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

88050203 CE203

Code Model

14” Plastic Brush

88050202 CE202

Code Model

9” Plastic Brush

88050201 CE201

Code Model

18” Plastic Brush 

Plastic Brushes

Plastic Brushes are made of high quality ABS and PP. They are used to brush the swimming pool walls regularly, in 

order to prevent the build up of algae. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

88050102 CE102

Code Model

Standard Hand Skimmer

88050101 CE101

Code Model

Hand Skimmer and Leaf Rake

88050103 CE105

Code Model

Economy Hand Skimmer 

Hand Skimmer and Leaf Rake

Hand Skimmers and Leaf Rakes are made of high quality PP and Nylon. The function is to collect the leaves and 

other objects in the swimming pool. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

Pool Cleaning HAND SKIMMER BRUSH
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Pool Cleaning VACUUM HEAD

88050302 CE302

Code Model

Economy Vinyl liner Vacuum Head

88050301 CE301

Code Model

14” Flexible Pool Vacuum Head

88050304 CE305

Code Model

19” Flexible Pool Vacuum Head

88050303 CE304

Code Model

Deluxe Vinyl liner Vacuum Head

Vacuum Head

The Emaux vacuum heads are made of decent ABS / Aluminium materials. The range of this precise service 

equipment is for use in residential and commercial pools. The vacuum heads are designed for heavy-duty usage 

with a strengthened handle and flexible wheels. 

9101302 CE311

Code Model

18” Aluminium Vacuum Head

(2” connection)

9101301 CE310

Code Model

14” Aluminium Vacuum Head

(1.5” connection)

9101303 CE312

Code Model

18” Aluminium Vacuum Head

(1.5” connection)



Pool Cleaning THERMOMETER TEST KIT

88050402 CE402

Code Model

Standard Thermometer

88050401 CE401

Code Model

Floating Thermometer

Thermometer

Thermometer are made of ABS and PVC with exceptional quality. It allows us to read the temperature (in Celsius 

and Fahrenheit) of the pool water easily. Available in standard and floating models.

88050702

05011029

05011030

Code Model

CE029

CE029-pH

CE029-OTO

Description

Test Kit

Red pH solution refill

Yellow OTO solution refill

Test Kit for pH and Chlorine

88050729

88050722

88050723

88050728

CE031

CE031-pH

CE031-OTO

CE031R

Code Model Description

2 in 1 Test Kit 

Test Kit

Red pH solution refill

Yellow OTO solution refill

pH & OTO solution

Test Kit

Test Kits are guaranteed to manufacture under the best quality. The test kit allows you to measure the pH and 

chlorine levels of your pool water. Refill package is available.

Chemical Dispenser

Chemical Dispensers are made of high-grade ABS material. It distributes chemical to pool water without harming 

the filtration equipment. It keeps the pool healthy for the swimmers. Require to insert chemical tablets.

88050701 CE501

Code Model

HEAD OFFICE

40/2 Moo.14 KingKaew Rd, Rachatheva, 

Bangplee, Samutprakarn, 10540 Thailand

Tel 0-2738-5088-98

Fax 0-2738-5299

Email projects@poolspa.co.th

 sales@poolspa.co.th

โชวรูมและสำนักงานใหญ
40/2 หมู 14 ถนนกิ�งแกว ตำบลราชาเทวะ 
อำเภอบางพลี จังหวัดสมุทรปราการ 10540
โทร 0-2738-5088-99
แฟกซ 0-2738-5299
อีเมลล projects@poolspa.co.th
 sales@poolspa.co.th


