Pool Cleaning Equipment

A COMPLETE LINE OF POOL MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

Pole and Hose, Hand Skimmer, Vacuum Head, Brush and Test Kit



Aluminium Telescopic Poles With Grip Lock

Telescopic Poles are constructed of premium drawn aluminium tubing. With the wall thickness of 1.2mm, the OD and ID are 31.8mm and 29.4mm respectively. It comes with vinyl handle and user-friendly grip lock. Designed to work with hand skimmers, leaf rakes, brushes and vacuum heads.

Code	Model	Size
88050501	CE132	2 x 2.4m
88050502	CE133	2 x 3m
88050503	CE134	2 x 3.5m
88050504	CE135	2 x 4m
88050506	CE136	2 x 1.8m



Blow Mold Vacuum Hose

The economic blow mold flexible hose is made specifically for pool vacuuming. It withstands pool chemicals and outdoor conditions. The inner wall design of the hose also allows for an efficient flow of the pool cleaning.



Code	Model	Size
88050604	CE154	Ø38mm x 29ft (9m)
88050601	CE155	Ø38mm x 36ft (11m)
88050602	CE156	Ø38mm x 42ft (13m)
88050603	CE157	Ø38mm x 49ft (15m)

Spiral Wound Vcuum Hose

The Emaux spiral wound hose has a crush proof construction and is used by service professionals to manually vacuum the pools. The hose is known for their high quality, durable construction, UV protection and abrasion resistance.



Code	Model	Size
88050608	CE160	Ø38mm x 30ft (9.1m)
88050609	CE161	Ø38mm x 35ft (10.7m)
88050610	CE162	Ø38mm x 40ft (12.2m)
88050611	CE163	Ø38mm x 45ft (13.7m)
88050612	CE164	Ø38mm x 50ft (15.2m)



Pool & Spa Equipment

Pool Cleaning HAND SKIMMER BRUSH

Hand Skimmer and Leaf Rake

Hand Skimmers and Leaf Rakes are made of high quality PP and Nylon. The function is to collect the leaves and other objects in the swimming pool. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

Hand Skimmer and Leaf Rake



Code	Model
88050101	CE101

Standard Hand Skimmer



Code	Model
88050102	CF102

Economy Hand Skimmer



Code	Model
88050103	CE105

Plastic Brushes

Plastic Brushes are made of high quality ABS and PP. They are used to brush the swimming pool walls regularly, in order to prevent the build up of algae. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

9" Plastic Brush



Code	Model
88050202	CE202

14" Plastic Brush



Code	Model
88050203	CE203

18" Plastic Brush



Code	Wiodei
88050201	CE201

Stainless Steel Algae Brushes

Stainless Steel Algae Brushes are made of reliable ABS and Stainless Steel AlSI-316. It is used to clean up the stubborn algae grows in the walls of concrete pools. Designed to attach with telescopic pole.

9" Stainless Steel Algae Brush



Code	Model
88050214	CE204

14" Stainless Steel Algae Brush



Code	Model
88050215	CE205

18" Stainless Steel Algae Brush



Code	Model
88050216	CE206

Pool Cleaning VACUUM HEAD

Vacuum Head

The Emaux vacuum heads are made of decent ABS / Aluminium materials. The range of this precise service equipment is for use in residential and commercial pools. The vacuum heads are designed for heavy-duty usage with a strengthened handle and flexible wheels.









Pool Cleaning THERMOMETER TEST KIT

Thermometer

Thermometer are made of ABS and PVC with exceptional quality. It allows us to read the temperature (in Celsius and Fahrenheit) of the pool water easily. Available in standard and floating models.

Floating Thermometer Model CE401 88050401



Test Kit

Test Kits are guaranteed to manufacture under the best quality. The test kit allows you to measure the pH and chlorine levels of your pool water. Refill package is available.

Test Kit for pH and Chlorine



Code	Model	Description
88050702	CE029	Test Kit
05011029	CE029-pH	Red pH solution refill
05011030	CE029-OTO	Vellow ∩T∩ solution refill

2 in 1 Test Kit



Code	Model	Description
88050729	CE031	Test Kit
88050722	CE031-pH	Red pH solution refill
88050723	CE031-OTO	Yellow OTO solution refill
88050728	CE031R	pH & OTO solution

Chemical Dispenser

Chemical Dispensers are made of high-grade ABS material. It distributes chemical to pool water without harming the filtration equipment. It keeps the pool healthy for the swimmers. Require to insert chemical tablets.



Code	Model
88050701	CE501





40/2 Moo.14 KingKaew Rd, Rachatheva, Bangplee, Samutprakarn, 10540 Thailand 0-2738-5088-98

0-2738-5299 Fax Email projects@poolspa.co.th sales@poolspa.co.th

โชว์รูมและสำนักงานใหญ่

40/2 หมู่ 14 ถนนกิ่งแก้ว ตำบลราชาเทวะ อำเภอบางพลี จังหวัดสมุทรปราการ 10540 0-2738-5088-99

แฟกซ์ 0-2738-5299 อีเมลล์ projects@poolspa.co.th sales@poolspa.co.th











